OBJECTID NAME DISTRICT AREA IN PERCENTAGE
HECTARES IN CAZ

1 Aldersgate City and County of the City of London 9.80 100
2 Aldgate City and County of the City of London 11.23 100
3 Barnsbury Islington 83.01 16
4 Bassishaw City and County of the City of London 10.66 100
5 Bayswater City of Westminster 51.95 10
6 Billingsgate City and County of the City of London 12.07 100
7 Bishop's Lambeth 153.96 93
8 Bishopsgate City and County of the City of London 25.39 100
9 Bloomsbury Camden 102.09 100
10 Borough & Bankside Southwark 119.58 100
11 Bread Street City and County of the City of London 8.79 100
12 Bridge City and County of the City of London 9.42 100
13 Broad Street City and County of the City of London 8.16 100
14 Brompton & Hans Town Kensington and Chelsea 106.81 30
15 Bryanston and Dorset Square City of Westminster 72.32 79
16 Bunhill Islington 108.26 100
17 Caledonian Islington 113.61 8
18 Campden Kensington and Chelsea 102.38 32
19 Candlewick City and County of the City of London 5.21 100
20 Castle Baynard City and County of the City of London 35.64 100
21 Chaucer Southwark 75.06 100
22 Cheap City and County of the City of London 9.16 100
23 Church Street City of Westminster 44.27 3
24 Churchill City of Westminster 60.92 74
25 Clerkenwell Islington 93.26 100
26 Coleman Street City and County of the City of London 15.06 100
27 Cordwainer City and County of the City of London 5.97 100
28 Cornhill City and County of the City of London 6.48 100
29 Cripplegate City and County of the City of London 12.72 100




30 Dowgate

31 Farringdon Within

32 Farringdon Without

33 Holborn and Covent Garden
34 Hoxton East & Shoreditch
35 Hoxton West

36 Hyde Park

37 King's Cross

38 Knightsbridge and Belgravia
39 Langbourn

40 Lime Street

41 Little Venice

42 London Bridge & West Bermondsey

43 Marylebone High Street
44 Newington

45 North Bermondsey

46 North Walworth

47 Oval

48 Portsoken

49 Prince's

50 Queenhithe

51 Queenstown

52 Regent's Park

53 Regent's Park

54 Spitalfields & Banglatown
55 St. George's

56 St. James's

57 St. Katharine's & Wapping
58 St. Mary's

59 St. Pancras and Somers Town
60 St. Peter's

City and County of the City of London
City and County of the City of London
City and County of the City of London
Camden

Hackney

Hackney

City of Westminster

Camden

City of Westminster

City and County of the City of London
City and County of the City of London
City of Westminster

Southwark

City of Westminster

Southwark

Southwark

Southwark

Lambeth

City and County of the City of London
Lambeth

City and County of the City of London
Wandsworth

Camden

City of Westminster

Tower Hamlets

Southwark

City of Westminster

Tower Hamlets

Islington

Camden

Islington

9.57
24.38
33.00

119.49
102.36
64.80
95.51
61.14
359.43

5.19

5.10
63.73

127.09
100.11
77.89
112.60
79.61
127.76
6.29
116.36
7.95
320.49
134.96
225.58
90.90
57.30
346.38
149.09
86.83
139.89
81.05

100
100
100
100
37
23
57
100
88
100
100

64
100
10
17
51
20
100
32
100
37
50
63
31
100
100
26

47



61 Tachbrook

62 Tower

63 Vincent Square
64 Vintry

65 Walbrook

66 Warwick

67 Weavers

68 West End

69 Westbourne
70 Whitechapel

City of Westminster

City and County of the City of London
City of Westminster

City and County of the City of London
City and County of the City of London
City of Westminster

Tower Hamlets

City of Westminster

City of Westminster

Tower Hamlets

44.33
19.87
68.36
10.40
7.47
57.35
67.54
199.97
67.65
95.98

100
100
100
100
100

97

100

39



