OBJECTID	NAME	DISTRICT	AREA IN	PERCENTAGE
			HECTARES	IN CAZ
1	Aldersgate	City and County of the City of London	9.80	100
2	Aldgate	City and County of the City of London	11.23	100
3	Barnsbury	Islington	83.01	16
4	Bassishaw	City and County of the City of London	10.66	100
5	Bayswater	City of Westminster	51.95	10
6	Billingsgate	City and County of the City of London	12.07	100
7	Bishop's	Lambeth	153.96	93
8	Bishopsgate	City and County of the City of London	25.39	100
9	Bloomsbury	Camden	102.09	100
10	Borough & Bankside	Southwark	119.58	100
11	Bread Street	City and County of the City of London	8.79	100
12	Bridge	City and County of the City of London	9.42	100
13	Broad Street	City and County of the City of London	8.16	100
14	Brompton & Hans Town	Kensington and Chelsea	106.81	30
15	Bryanston and Dorset Square	City of Westminster	72.32	79
16	Bunhill	Islington	108.26	100
17	Caledonian	Islington	113.61	8
18	Campden	Kensington and Chelsea	102.38	32
19	Candlewick	City and County of the City of London	5.21	100
20	Castle Baynard	City and County of the City of London	35.64	100
21	Chaucer	Southwark	75.06	100
22	Cheap	City and County of the City of London	9.16	100
23	Church Street	City of Westminster	44.27	3
24	Churchill	City of Westminster	60.92	74
25	Clerkenwell	Islington	93.26	100
26	Coleman Street	City and County of the City of London	15.06	100
27	Cordwainer	City and County of the City of London	5.97	100
28	Cornhill	City and County of the City of London	6.48	100
29	Cripplegate	City and County of the City of London	12.72	100

30 Dowgate	City and County of the City of London	9.57	100	
31 Farringdon Within	City and County of the City of London	24.38	100	
32 Farringdon Without	City and County of the City of London	33.00	100	
33 Holborn and Covent Garden	Camden	119.49	100	
34 Hoxton East & Shoreditch	Hackney	102.36	37	
35 Hoxton West	Hackney	64.80	23	
36 Hyde Park	City of Westminster	95.51	57	
37 King's Cross	Camden	61.14	100	
38 Knightsbridge and Belgravia	City of Westminster	359.43	88	
39 Langbourn	City and County of the City of London	5.19	100	
40 Lime Street	City and County of the City of London	5.10	100	
41 Little Venice	City of Westminster	63.73	6	
42 London Bridge & West Bermondsey	Southwark	127.09	64	
43 Marylebone High Street	City of Westminster	100.11	100	
44 Newington	Southwark	77.89	10	
45 North Bermondsey	Southwark	112.60	17	
46 North Walworth	Southwark	79.61	51	
47 Oval	Lambeth	127.76	20	
48 Portsoken	City and County of the City of London	6.29	100	
49 Prince's	Lambeth	116.36	32	
50 Queenhithe	City and County of the City of London	7.95	100	
51 Queenstown	Wandsworth	320.49	37	
52 Regent's Park	Camden	134.96	50	
53 Regent's Park	City of Westminster	225.58	63	
54 Spitalfields & Banglatown	Tower Hamlets	90.90	31	
55 St. George's	Southwark	57.30	100	
56 St. James's	City of Westminster	346.38	100	
57 St. Katharine's & Wapping	Tower Hamlets	149.09	26	
58 St. Mary's	Islington	86.83	7	
59 St. Pancras and Somers Town	Camden	139.89	47	
60 St. Peter's	Islington	81.05	9	

61 Tachbrook	City of Westminster	44.33	100
62 Tower	City and County of the City of London	19.87	100
63 Vincent Square	City of Westminster	68.36	100
64 Vintry	City and County of the City of London	10.40	100
65 Walbrook	City and County of the City of London	7.47	100
66 Warwick	City of Westminster	57.35	97
67 Weavers	Tower Hamlets	67.54	6
68 West End	City of Westminster	199.97	100
69 Westbourne	City of Westminster	67.65	2
70 Whitechapel	Tower Hamlets	95.98	39